
2019027 GROWTHPOINT  Super 8  FS
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA021195

TSA011388

FS

FS

[1] Delien KLEINHANS

[Q] Larize NEL Walkover

3

4

TSA001479

TSA010435

Winelands Evangeline DU TOIT

Tyla CARTER (Ret.) 6-2 (Ret.)

5

6

TSA030100

TSA021585

Winelands

GE

Christine KRUGER

[Q] Vega  HORBERG 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA021404

TSA021362

FS Inge GREYLING

[7] Ntokozo ZUNGU 6-3, 6-0

9

10

TSA940376

TSA021377

GC

NC

[4] Shannon COX

[Q] Elanie BRAND Walkover

11

12

TSA021367

TSA021191 GC

Isabella WEATHERHEAD

Anique ENGELBRECHT 6-3, 6-3

13

14

TSA010788

TSA010745 GE

Courtney FYVIE

[Q] Tanika PANAINO 6-4, 6-0

15

16

TSA021230

TSA011394

WP

GC

Makayla LOUBSER (Ret.)

[6] Tamsin HART 6-4, 3-2 (Ret.)

17

18

TSA021391

TSA010081 FS

[8] Mieke VAN DEVENTER

[Q] Nicola HEFER Walkover

19

20

TSA020118

TSA911298 FS

MBALI LANGA

[Q] TALITA SWART 6-2, 6-2

21

22

TSA011404

TSA010029 GC

Mia SKRBINSEK

Christine GOUWS Walkover

23

24

TSA010350

TSA021410

GN

Winelands

Amonette THERON

[3] Rochelle PIENAAR 6-3, 6-1

25

26

TSA011189

TSA010152

FS

GN

[5] Linge STEENKAMP

Mia DITTBERNER 6-0, 6-1

27

28

TSA010871

TSA021223

GE Relebogile SEREO

Kiara MACKAY 7-5, 4-6, 6-2

29

30

TSA001637

TSA001584

FS

Winelands

Nicole TWIGGE

[Q] Anna HOSKING 6-0, 7-5

31

32

TSA021336

TSA021386

Winelands

Winelands

[Q] Ane DE WAAL

[2] Maretha BURGER 6-2, 6-3

[Q] Larize NEL

Evangeline DU TOIT

7-6(1), 5-7, 6-2

Christine KRUGER

[7] Ntokozo ZUNGU

6-0, 6-4

[4] Shannon COX

Isabella WEATHERHEAD

1-6, 7-6, 6-4

[Q] Tanika PANAINO

[6] Tamsin HART

6-2, 6-1

[Q] Nicola HEFER 

MBALI LANGA

6-2, 6-2

Christine GOUWS

[3] Rochelle PIENAAR

4-6, 6-3, 7-6

[5] Linge STEENKAMP

Relebogile SEREO

6-2, 6-4

Nicole TWIGGE

[2] Maretha BURGER

6-2, 6-2

[Q] Larize NEL

[7] Ntokozo ZUNGU

6-2, 6-2

[4] Shannon COX

[6] Tamsin HART

6-3, 6-3

MBALI LANGA

Christine GOUWS

7-6(3), 7-5

[5] Linge STEENKAMP

[2] Maretha BURGER

6-3, 6-1

[7] Ntokozo ZUNGU

[6] Tamsin HART

6-7(6), 6-2, 6-3

MBALI LANGA

[5] Linge STEENKAMP

1-6, 7-5, 6-2

[6] Tamsin HART

MBALI LANGA

6-7, 7-6, 7-6

MBALI LANGA

[7] Ntokozo ZUNGU

[5] Linge STEENKAMP Walkover

3/4 Playoff

[5] Linge STEENKAMP



[Q] Larize NEL

[4] Shannon COX 6-2, 6-3

Christine GOUWS

[2] Maretha BURGER 6-4, 6-3

[4] Shannon COX

[2] Maretha BURGER

4-6, 7-5, 10-3

5/6 Playoff

[2] Maretha BURGER

[Q] Larize NEL

Christine GOUWS 6-1, 6-1

7/8 Playoff

Christine GOUWS

Evangeline DU TOIT

Christine KRUGER Walkover

Isabella WEATHERHEAD

[Q] Tanika PANAINO 6-3, 7-5

[Q] Nicola HEFER 

[3] Rochelle PIENAAR 6-2, 6-0

Relebogile SEREO

Nicole TWIGGE 6-1, 6-2

Christine KRUGER

Isabella WEATHERHEAD

6-1, 6-4

[3] Rochelle PIENAAR

Nicole TWIGGE

6-3, 6-1

Isabella WEATHERHEAD

[3] Rochelle PIENAAR

6-3, 6-2

9/10 Playoff

Isabella WEATHERHEAD

Christine KRUGER

Nicole TWIGGE (Ret.) 2-0 (Ret.)

11/12 Playoff

Christine KRUGER

G1

BYE

[Q] Tanika PANAINO

[Q] Nicola HEFER 

Relebogile SEREO Walkover

[Q] Tanika PANAINO

Relebogile SEREO

6-1, 3-6, 10-2

13/14 Playoff

[-1] Tanika PANAINO

H1

BYE

BYE

15/16 Playoff

 



I1

BYE

BYE

[Q] Vega  HORBERG

Inge GREYLING 6-3, 6-3

I3

BYE

Anique ENGELBRECHT

I4

Courtney FYVIE

BYE

I5

BYE

[Q] TALITA SWART

I6

BYE

Amonette THERON

Mia DITTBERNER

Kiara MACKAY 6-3, 6-4

[Q] Anna HOSKING

[Q] Ane DE WAAL 6-2, 6-1

I9

BYE

Inge GREYLING

Anique ENGELBRECHT

Courtney FYVIE

6-2, 6-2

[Q] TALITA SWART

Amonette THERON

4-6, 7-6, 10-5

Kiara MACKAY

[Q] Ane DE WAAL

2-6, 6-3, 10-6

Inge GREYLING

Anique ENGELBRECHT

Walkover

Amonette THERON

[Q] Ane DE WAAL

6-0, 6-2

Inge GREYLING

[Q] Ane DE WAAL

6-1, 6-3

17/18 Playoff

[-1] Ane DE WAAL

J1

BYE

Amonette THERON

19/20 Playoff

Amonette THERON

K1

BYE

Courtney FYVIE

[Q] TALITA SWART

Kiara MACKAY 6-3, 6-1

Courtney FYVIE

Kiara MACKAY

6-1, 6-3

21/22 Playoff

Courtney FYVIE

L1

BYE

[Q] TALITA SWART

23/24 Playoff

[-1] TALITA SWART

M1

BYE

[Q] Vega  HORBERG

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

Mia DITTBERNER

[Q] Anna HOSKING 0-6, 6-4, 10-6

M5

[Q] Vega  HORBERG

BYE

M6

BYE

[Q] Anna HOSKING

[Q] Vega  HORBERG

[Q] Anna HOSKING

3-6, 6-2, 13-11

25/26 Playoff

[-1] Vega  HORBERG

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

Mia DITTBERNER

O3

BYE

Mia DITTBERNER

29/30 Playoff

Mia DITTBERNER

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

